
Contact Information for Senate Transportation Committee 
 

Names & Email Addresses 
Note: Please see below for email addresses without names 
 
Chair Steve Hobbs steve.hobbs@leg.wa.gov 
Vice Chair Rebecca Saldana rebecca.saldana@leg.wa.gov 
Ranking Curtis King curtis.king@leg.wa.gov 
Annette Cleveland annette.cleveland@leg.wa.gov 
Mona Das mona.das@leg.wa.gov 
Phil Fortunato phil.fortunato@leg.wa.gov 
Brad Hawkins brad.hawkins@leg.wa.gov 
Liz Lovelett liz.lovelett@leg.wa.gov 
Joe Nguyen joe.nguyen@leg.wa.gov 
T'wina Nobles T'wina.Nobles@leg.wa.gov 
Mike Padden mike.padden@leg.wa.gov 
Emily Randall emily.randall@leg.wa.gov 
Tim Sheldon timothy.sheldon@leg.wa.gov 
Jeff Wilson Jeff.Wilson@leg.wa.gov 
Claire Wilson claire.wilson@leg.wa.gov 
 
 
 
 
Email Addresses to be copied into “To” field of email 
Note: We highly recommend sending individual emails if you are able, rather than one 
mass email to all elected officials.  
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